601502 Theory of Computer Science TH 8 08 32 32 100 -- 40 4 C 4 16 P E,C
601503 Programming Using PHP TH 8 11 32 32 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,C
601505 Machine Learning TH 8 08 32 33 100 -- 41 4 C 4 16 P E,C

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:96 SGPA:4.8 Sts:PASS
B. Sc. (ECS) Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:196/450(One Hundred Ninety Six) Percentage:43.56% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

601502 Theory of Computer Science TH 8 08 32 33 100 -- 41 4 C 4 16 P E,C
601503 Programming Using PHP TH 8 08 32 36 100 -- 44 4 C 4 16 P E,C
601505 Machine Learning TH 8 08 32 34 100 -- 42 4 C 4 16 P E,C

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:84 SGPA:4.2 Sts:PASS
B. Sc. (ECS) Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:191/450(One Hundred Ninety One) Percentage:42.44% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------